DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES
(ESSEX) LIMITED

BUILDING CONTROL APPROVAL LIMITED

BUILDING CONTROL APPROVAL LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN PARTNERSHIP
PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

BUILDING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED
BUILDING INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE CONSULTING
COMPANY LIMITED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE CONSULTING
COMPANY LIMITED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED
BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED

BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED

BUILDING 1-STOP SHOP LIMITED

BUILDING ONLINE LTD

BUILDING PLASTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BUILDING REPAIRS LIMITED

BUILDINGS & ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
BUILDINGS & ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

BUILDING SERVICES COMMISSIONING
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES MADE SIMPLE
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES SOLUTIONS
MIDLANDS LTD

BUILDINGS 2 CLEAN LTD

BUILDING SUPPLIES (PATCHWAY) LIMITED

BUILDING SURVEY SERVICES LTD

BUILDING-TRADE.COM LIMITED

BUILDING-TRADE.COM LIMITED

BUILDING TRADES AGENCY (ICF)
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

BUILDING TRANSFORMATIONS (PROJECT
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

BUILDING TRANSFORMATIONS (PROJECT
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

BUILDING UNITED COMMUNITIES LTD

BUILDING VALUE LIMITED

BUILDLAND LIMITED

BUILDMASTER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

THE BUILDMERCHANTS COMPANY LTD

BUILDMOULD LIMITED

BUILD ON BOOKS

BUILD ON BOOKS

BUILDPOWER LIMITED

07149742

06943209
06943209
00909457

03967698
06315761
04506735

04506735

02952342

02941035
04847395
04847395
04847395
06938903
06256134
05528974
06659796
06323290
06323290
05516129

05265682

00657176

00657176

06385903

06403060
03872217
05322513
03950599
03950599
06144063

07729689

07729689

07529833
04423192
04499841
04478864

06968147
04094046
07729833
07729833
04260855

BUILD-RITE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED 04844921

06/08/2011

05/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011

09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011

03/08/2011
03/08/2011

09/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
07/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
07/08/2011

08/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011

04/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011

04/08/2011
04/08/2011

05/08/2011
08/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011

05/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
07/08/2011

BUILDING BLOCKS NURSERY LIMITED

BUILDING BRIDGES (IMPORT - EXPORT
SOLUTIONS) LIMITED

BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY
BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY

BUILDING CLEANABILITY AWARDS
LIMITED

BUILDSCAPES WITNEY LTD
BUILDSCAPES WITNEY LTD

BUILDSTORE CONNECTIONS LIMITED

BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION 33 LIMITED

BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION 33 LIMITED

BUILDTECH (UK) LIMITED

BUILD 2 DESIGN LIMITED

BUILDVINE LIMITED

BUILDWELL PROJECTS LTD

BUILDWELL PROJECTS LTD

BUILT BY HOWIE LTD

BUILT ENVIRONMENT IMPROVEMENT
NETWORK LIMITED

BUILT ENVIRONMENT IMPROVEMENT
NETWORK LIMITED

BUILT RIGHT BUILDING LIMITED

BUILT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUKAL LIMITED

BUKAL LIMITED

BUKAL LIMITED

BUKUNOLA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BULAWAYO PROPERTIES LIMITED

BULAWAYO PROPERTIES LIMITED

BULGARIAN ORPHANS FUND LIMITED

BULGARIA PRESS LIMITED

BULGARIA'S FINEST LIMITED

BULGIN COMPONENTS PLC

BULK BAG MAN LIMITED

BULKESVEIN LIMITED

BULK HANDLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BULK HANDLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BULK PRODUCTS LIMITED

BULL AND BEAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BULL AND BEAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BULLARD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BULL BRAND LIMITED

BULL CONSTRUCTION UK LTD

BULLDOG LTD

BULLDOG PREMIUM GROWTH I LIMITED

BULLDOG PREMIUM GROWTH II LIMITED

BULLDOG SHEDS AND FENCING LIMITED

BULLDOZER LIMITED

BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD

BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD

BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD

BULL EQUIPMENT TRADING LIMITED
BULLER VEDEL INVEST LIMITED

04261673
03324539

05495250
05495250
06736772

07265640
07265640
07072836
05512482

07364222
07364222
05601954
07072353
05497391
07663008
07663008
07726948
06896762

06896762

05519137
05430062
07581527
07581527
07581527
07584598
06962725
06962725
07339013
04635930
05871807
02895884
04973131
06713679
07338952
07338952
07080681
07727420
07727420
07316367
04045290
06325934
01954910
02779155
02779146
06403796
05192605
05477701
05477701
05477701
03139122
06448869

(D2)
(C2)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

(D1)
(E1)
(D1)
(P1)

(E1)
(C2)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C3)
(E1)

(C2)

05/08/2011
09/08/2011

05/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011

03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
03/08/2011

05/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011

05/08/2011

03/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
07/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011



