DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES	07149742	(D1)	06/08/2011	BUILDING BLOCKS NURSERY LIMITED	04261673	(D2) 05/08/2011
(ESSEX) LIMITED	0/110/12	(D1)	00/00/2011	BUILDING BRIDGES (IMPORT - EXPORT	03324539	(C2) 09/08/2011
BUILDING CONTROL APPROVAL LIMITED	06943209	(E1)	05/08/2011	SOLUTIONS) LIMITED	00021000	(02) 03/00/2011
BUILDING CONTROL APPROVAL LIMITED	06943209	, ,	05/08/2011		05495250	(D1) 05/08/2011
BUILDING DESIGN PARTNERSHIP	00909457	, ,	03/08/2011	BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY	05495250	(D2) 09/08/2011
PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED		, ,		BUILDING CLEANABILITY AWARDS	06736772	(D1) 08/08/2011
BUILDING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED	03967698	(D1)	09/08/2011	LIMITED		
BUILDING INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED		(D2)	03/08/2011	BUILDSCAPES WITNEY LTD	07265640	(D1) 03/08/2011
BUILDING MAINTENANCE CONSULTING	04506735	(D2)	03/08/2011	BUILDSCAPES WITNEY LTD	07265640	(E1) 03/08/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				BUILDSTORE CONNECTIONS LIMITED	07072836	(D1) 08/08/2011
BUILDING MAINTENANCE CONSULTING	04506735	(D1)	03/08/2011	BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	05512482	(D1) 03/08/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				LIMITED		
BUILDING MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING	02952342	(D2)	03/08/2011	BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION 33 LIMITED	07364222	(E1) 05/08/2011
LIMITED				BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION 33 LIMITED	07364222	(C2) 03/08/2011
BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED	02941035			BUILDTECH (UK) LIMITED	05601954	(D1) 03/08/2011
BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED	04847395	, ,	05/08/2011		07072353	(D1) 09/08/2011
BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED	04847395	, ,	05/08/2011	BUILDVINE LIMITED	05497391	(D1) 04/08/2011
BUILDING MATTERS LIMITED	04847395		05/08/2011	BUILDWELL PROJECTS LTD	07663008	(C2) 09/08/2011
BUILDING 1-STOP SHOP LIMITED	06938903	, ,	05/08/2011		07663008	(C2) 09/08/2011
BUILDING ONLINE LTD	06256134	, ,	07/08/2011		07726948	(C3) 08/08/2011
BUILDING PLASTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED	05528974	· · ·	04/08/2011		06896762	(E1) 08/08/2011
BUILDING REPAIRS LIMITED	06659796	` '	09/08/2011	NETWORK LIMITED	0.00007.00	(22) 05 (00 (2011
BUILDINGS & ENGINEERING SERVICES LTE			03/08/2011		06896762	(C2) 05/08/2011
BUILDINGS & ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	05516129	, ,	03/08/2011 07/08/2011	NETWORK LIMITED BUILT RIGHT BUILDING LIMITED	05510127	(D2) 03/08/2011
BUILDING SERVICES COMMISSIONING LIMITED	02210129	(DZ)	07/08/2011	BUILT RIGHT BUILDING LIMITED BUILT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05519137 05430062	(D2) 03/08/2011 (D1) 04/08/2011
BUILDING SERVICES MADE SIMPLE	05265682	(D1)	09/09/2011	BUKAL LIMITED	07581527	(E1) 03/08/2011
LIMITED	05205002	(D1)	00/00/2011	BUKAL LIMITED	07581527	(C2) 03/08/2011
BUILDING SERVICES PUBLICATIONS	00657176	(D2)	03/08/2011		07581527	(C2) 03/08/2011
LIMITED	00007170	(D2)	05/00/2011	BUKUNOLA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07584598	(C3) 08/08/2011
BUILDING SERVICES PUBLICATIONS	00657176	(C2)	04/08/2011	BULAWAYO PROPERTIES LIMITED	06962725	(D2) 09/08/2011
LIMITED	00001110	(02)	01/00/2011	BULAWAYO PROPERTIES LIMITED	06962725	(C3) 09/08/2011
BUILDING SERVICES SOLUTIONS	06385903	(D1)	08/08/2011	BULGARIAN ORPHANS FUND LIMITED	07339013	(D2) 07/08/2011
MIDLANDS LTD		, ,		BULGARIA PRESS LIMITED	04635930	(D2) 09/08/2011
BUILDINGS 2 CLEAN LTD	06403060	(D1)	04/08/2011	BULGARIA'S FINEST LIMITED	05871807	(D2) 05/08/2011
BUILDING SUPPLIES (PATCHWAY) LIMITED	03872217		05/08/2011	BULGIN COMPONENTS PLC	02895884	(D1) 03/08/2011
BUILDING SURVEY SERVICES LTD	05322513	(E1)	09/08/2011	BULK BAG MAN LIMITED	04973131	(D1) 03/08/2011
BUILDING-TRADE.COM LIMITED	03950599	(C3)	03/08/2011	BULKESVEIN LIMITED	06713679	(E1) 09/08/2011
BUILDING-TRADE.COM LIMITED	03950599	(D2)	03/08/2011	BULK HANDLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07338952	(D2) 09/08/2011
BUILDING TRADES AGENCY (ICF)	06144063	(E1)	08/08/2011	BULK HANDLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07338952	(C3) 09/08/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				BULK PRODUCTS LIMITED	07080681	(D1) 04/08/2011
BUILDING TRANSFORMATIONS (PROJECT	07729689	(B1)	04/08/2011	BULL AND BEAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07727420	(B1) 03/08/2011
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED				BULL AND BEAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07727420	(C1) 03/08/2011
BUILDING TRANSFORMATIONS (PROJECT	07729689	(C1)	04/08/2011	BULLARD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	07316367	(D2) 05/08/2011
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED				BULL BRAND LIMITED	04045290	(D2) 04/08/2011
BUILDING UNITED COMMUNITIES LTD	07529833	· ,	05/08/2011	BULL CONSTRUCTION UK LTD	06325934	(D2) 08/08/2011
BUILDING VALUE LIMITED	04423192		08/08/2011	BULLDOG LTD	01954910	(D2) 05/08/2011
BUILDLAND LIMITED	04499841		03/08/2011	BULLDOG PREMIUM GROWTH I LIMITED	02779155	(C2) 09/08/2011
BUILDMASTER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	04478864	(D2)	03/08/2011	BULLDOG PREMIUM GROWTH II LIMITED	02779146	(C2) 09/08/2011
LIMITED			05 /00 /000	BULLDOG SHEDS AND FENCING LIMITED	06403796	(D1) 09/08/2011
THE BUILDMERCHANTS COMPANY LTD	06968147		05/08/2011		05192605	(D1) 08/08/2011
BUILDMOULD LIMITED	04094046		09/08/2011	BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD	05477701	(B4) 05/08/2011
BUILD ON BOOKS	07729833		04/08/2011	BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD	05477701	(B4) 05/08/2011
BUILD ON BOOKS	07729833		04/08/2011	BULLEH SHAH AIRCONDITIONING LTD	05477701	(B2) 05/08/2011
BUILDPOWER LIMITED	04260855	. ,	09/08/2011	BULL EQUIPMENT TRADING LIMITED BULLER VEDEL INVEST LIMITED	03139122	(D1) 03/08/2011 (C2) 04/08/2011
BUILD-RITE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	040449Z1	(DZ)	01/00/2011	DUTTER AFAET INAESI FIMILEA	06448869	(CZ) 04/08/2011